
Office of Learning Services 
Fall 2025 Workshops to Boost Your College Success 

*CTS = Critical Thinking Series: Complete all 5 CTS workshops and receive a certificate to add to your resume! 

Join us for FREE workshops designed to improve your study skills and help you meet your academic goals. All workshops are held in 
Lyle Hall, in meeting room #5, on the second floor.  Whether you are a freshman finding your footing or a senior prepping for grad 
school, our workshops give you practical tools to thrive in college. Contact us at 717-871-5554 or Learning.Services@millersville.edu.  

 

September 8, 2025  Monday Time Management/ Organizational Skills  11:00 – 12:00 

September 9, 2025  Tuesday Note-Taking & Study Skills    12:00 – 1:00 

September 10, 2025  Wednesday ADHD Part 1      11:00 – 12:00 

September 11, 2025  Thursday How to Study & Learning a Discipline (CTS)    2:00 – 3:00 

September 15, 2025  Monday Note-Taking & Study Skills    12:00 – 1:00 

September 16, 2025  Tuesday Time Management / Organizational Skills    1:00 – 2:00 

September 17, 2025  Wednesday ADHD Part 2      11:00 – 12:00 

September 18, 2025  Thursday Note- Taking & Study Skills    11:00 – 12:00 

September 22, 2025  Monday Time Management/ Organization Skills     1:00 – 2:00 

September 23, 2025  Tuesday  Memory Strategies     12:00 – 1:00 

September 24, 2025  Wednesday ADHD Part 3      11:00 – 12:00 

September 25, 2025  Thursday Note- Taking & Study Skills       1:00 – 2:00 

September 29, 2025  Monday Test Taking Strategies    12:00 – 1:00 

September 30, 2025  Tuesday Time Management/ Organization Skills  11:00 – 12:00 

 



Office of Learning Services 
Fall 2025 Workshops to Boost Your College Success 

*CTS = Critical Thinking Series: Complete all 5 CTS workshops and receive a certificate to add to your resume! 

October 1, 2025  Wednesday  ADHD Part 4      11:00 – 12:00 

October 2, 2025  Thursday Skillful Reading (CTS)    12:00 – 1:00 

October 6, 2025  Monday Skillful Writing (CTS)     11:00 – 12:00 

October 7, 2025  Tuesday Note- Taking & Study Skills    12:00 – 1:00 

October 8, 2025  Wednesday Succeeding with ADHD      2:00 – 3:00 

October 9, 2025  Thursday Analytical Thinking (CTS)      1:00 – 2:00 

October 20, 2025  Monday Test Taking Strategies      1:00 – 2:00 

October 21, 2025  Tuesday   Scientific Thinking (CTS)    11:00 – 12:00 

October 22, 2025  Wednesday Time Management/ Organization Skills  11:00 – 12:00 

October 23, 2025  Thursday Note- Taking & Study Skills    11:00 – 12:00 

October 28, 2025  Tuesday Test Taking Strategies       1:00 – 2:00  

October 29, 2025  Wednesday   Memory Strategies     11:00 – 12:00 

October 30, 2025  Thursday  Time Management/ Organization Skills  12:00 – 1:00 

November 3, 2025  Monday Succeeding with ADHD    12:00 – 1:00 

November 5, 3035  Wednesday   Test Taking Strategies    11:00 – 12:00 

November 6, 2025  Thursday Note- Taking & Study Skills    12:00 – 1:00 

November 10, 11 and 12 M, T and W Study Skills (to prepare for finals)   11:00 – 12:00 all three days 

November 18, 19 and 20 T, W and Th. Study Skills (to prepare for finals)      2:00 – 3:00 all three days 


